
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Arango Seattle 1005 32 M 1 Top Fin 1:17:44.7 1:17:44.7 0:00:00.0 5:56/M

2 David McCulloch Seattle 1159 44 M 2 Top Fin 1:18:22.6 1:18:22.6 0:00:00.0 5:59/M

3 Nate Sutherland edgewood 1236 42 M 3 Top Fin 1:19:08.4 1:19:08.4 0:00:00.0 6:02/M

4 Seth Berntsen Seattle 1284 39 M 1/15 35-39 1:19:25.6 1:19:27.2 0:00:01.5 6:04/M

5 Rocky Ursino Bellevue 1270 45 M 1/15 45-49 1:26:12.5 1:26:15.2 0:00:02.6 6:35/M

6 baraka poulin issaquah 1198 28 M 1/10 25-29 1:26:20.4 1:26:27.9 0:00:07.5 6:35/M

7 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 1029 50 M 1/14 50-54 1:27:06.7 1:27:48.8 0:00:42.1 6:39/M

8 Milah Frownfelter Seattle 1083 37 F 1 Top Fin 1:29:07.5 1:29:07.5 0:00:00.0 6:48/M

9 Charles Lozner Seattle 1146 38 M 2/15 35-39 1:30:51.6 1:30:53.5 0:00:01.8 6:56/M

10 Derek Myers Snoqualmie 1176 43 M 1/14 40-44 1:30:57.8 1:31:05.4 0:00:07.5 6:57/M

11 Darrin Hatcher Puyallup 1273 47 M 2/15 45-49 1:30:59.4 1:31:04.6 0:00:05.1 6:57/M

12 Mary Hatcher Puyallup 1274 46 F 2 Top Fin 1:31:04.8 1:31:04.8 0:00:00.0 6:57/M

13 Kristen Mossman Redmond 1173 51 F 3 Top Fin 1:34:42.9 1:34:42.9 0:00:00.0 7:13/M

14 Panos Trochalakis Sammamish 1250 44 M 2/14 40-44 1:34:48.6 1:34:53.2 0:00:04.5 7:14/M

15 Jeff Radek Fall City 1201 54 M 2/14 50-54 1:35:56.8 1:36:05.6 0:00:08.8 7:19/M

16 Enoch Young Maple Valley 1268 38 M 3/15 35-39 1:36:17.5 1:36:21.9 0:00:04.3 7:21/M

17 BJ Farish Maple Valley 1075 41 M 3/14 40-44 1:36:36.5 1:36:41.3 0:00:04.8 7:22/M

18 Dale Peterson Snoqualmie 1194 42 M 4/14 40-44 1:36:49.6 1:36:59.2 0:00:09.5 7:23/M

19 Ryan Koval Lacey 1134 40 M 5/14 40-44 1:36:50.9 1:36:53.7 0:00:02.8 7:24/M

20 Xiomara Pilon North Bend 1197 42 F 1/25 40-44 1:37:24.8 1:37:24.8 7:26/M

21 Jason Thompson Kent 1246 45 M 3/15 45-49 1:37:53.7 1:38:08.9 0:00:15.2 7:28/M

22 Manish Shukla North Bend 1272 35 M 4/15 35-39 1:38:15.4 1:38:21.9 0:00:06.5 7:30/M

23 Jim Helton Redmond 1107 57 M 1/8 55-59 1:38:41.2 1:38:50.8 0:00:09.6 7:32/M

24 Chantal LeBlanc Snoqualmie 1223 43 F 2/25 40-44 1:39:12.5 1:39:20.2 0:00:07.6 7:34/M

25 Sean Koval Olympia 1133 43 M 6/14 40-44 1:39:34.0 1:39:37.6 0:00:03.6 7:36/M

26 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 1179 64 M 1/4 60-64 1:40:05.7 1:40:08.2 0:00:02.4 7:38/M

27 Anthony Robinson North Bend 1212 29 M 2/10 25-29 1:40:56.0 1:41:14.9 0:00:18.9 7:42/M

28 Dan Davis Bothell 1061 27 M 3/10 25-29 1:41:04.7 1:41:10.9 0:00:06.1 7:43/M

29 Heather Nugent Renton 1177 48 F 1/21 45-49 1:41:23.8 1:41:29.4 0:00:05.6 7:44/M

30 Shannon Koh Redmond 1131 36 M 5/15 35-39 1:41:36.0 1:41:39.5 0:00:03.5 7:45/M

31 Tiffany Crumbaugh Bothell 1058 41 F 3/25 40-44 1:41:50.2 1:41:58.7 0:00:08.4 7:46/M

32 Rebecca Kelley Seattle 1124 31 F 1/21 30-34 1:43:03.3 1:43:06.6 0:00:03.2 7:52/M

33 Julie Isaacson Seattle 1120 34 F 2/21 30-34 1:43:09.4 1:43:23.8 0:00:14.4 7:52/M

34 Jayson Cottam Seattle 1056 44 M 7/14 40-44 1:43:29.2 2:16:11.7 0:32:42.4 7:54/M

35 Alan Melling Everett 1277 59 M 2/8 55-59 1:44:30.9 1:44:39.4 0:00:08.5 7:59/M

36 steve attwood seattle 1009 48 M 4/15 45-49 1:44:44.8 1:44:48.4 0:00:03.5 8:00/M

37 Emily Bort Enumclaw 1020 35 F 1/28 35-39 1:44:50.5 1:44:59.3 0:00:08.8 8:00/M

38 Richard Campbell Redmond 1287 53 M 3/14 50-54 1:45:11.7 1:45:21.2 0:00:09.4 8:02/M

39 Andrew McGruder Seattle 1164 28 M 4/10 25-29 1:45:33.6 1:45:51.2 0:00:17.5 8:03/M

40 Eric Ellefsen Kirkland 1071 54 M 4/14 50-54 1:46:35.8 1:46:42.4 0:00:06.6 8:08/M

41 vickie skinner duvall 1228 41 F 4/25 40-44 1:46:47.9 1:47:00.6 0:00:12.7 8:09/M

42 Pat Roche Snoqualmie 1271 44 M 8/14 40-44 1:47:05.5 1:47:19.7 0:00:14.1 8:10/M

43 Michelle Behan Lynnwood 1013 32 F 3/21 30-34 1:47:09.2 1:47:23.3 0:00:14.1 8:11/M

44 Nichole Arthur Kirkland 1006 37 F 2/28 35-39 1:47:09.3 1:48:23.9 0:01:14.6 8:11/M

45 Amber Debu Redmond 1063 8 F 1/3 1-19 1:47:11.3 1:47:14.6 0:00:03.2 8:11/M

46 Marc Debu Redmond 1062 36 M 6/15 35-39 1:47:16.0 1:47:19.5 0:00:03.5 8:11/M

47 Butch Purganan Seattle 1200 37 M 7/15 35-39 1:47:21.6 1:47:42.9 0:00:21.3 8:12/M

48 Yanjie Ma SEATTLE 1148 31 M 1/5 30-34 1:47:41.1 1:47:53.3 0:00:12.1 8:13/M

49 Judy Fisher Auburn 1076 71 F 1/1 70-99 1:47:41.9 1:47:47.7 0:00:05.8 8:13/M

50 Aaron Zedonis Seattle 1269 39 M 8/15 35-39 1:48:00.8 1:48:15.1 0:00:14.3 8:15/M

51 David Hocraffer Edmonds 1110 60 M 2/4 60-64 1:48:12.2 1:48:16.9 0:00:04.7 8:16/M

52 michael frederick Bellevue 1080 58 M 3/8 55-59 1:48:31.6 1:48:44.5 0:00:12.9 8:17/M

53 Eileen Martindale Sammamish 1154 42 F 5/25 40-44 1:50:03.0 1:50:19.2 0:00:16.2 8:24/M

54 Micah Taylor Enumclaw 1224 35 F 3/28 35-39 1:50:05.7 1:50:15.2 0:00:09.4 8:24/M

55 Ryan Coffin Renton 1048 34 M 2/5 30-34 1:50:06.3 1:50:16.8 0:00:10.5 8:24/M

56 Gregory Vogel Shoreline 1256 28 M 5/10 25-29 1:50:27.5 1:50:32.2 0:00:04.6 8:26/M

57 Michael Boden Issaquah 1016 37 M 9/15 35-39 1:51:32.6 1:51:53.2 0:00:20.5 8:31/M

58 Dan Grady Snoqualmie 1093 47 M 5/15 45-49 1:51:56.6 1:52:13.5 0:00:16.8 8:33/M

59 Lisa Blauvelt Renton 1015 47 F 2/21 45-49 1:52:01.9 1:52:20.7 0:00:18.7 8:33/M

60 Denise Hovland Maple Valley 1115 48 F 3/21 45-49 1:52:17.5 1:52:28.2 0:00:10.7 8:34/M
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Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
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61 Owen Rogers Seattle 1215 43 M 9/14 40-44 1:52:26.5 1:52:33.7 0:00:07.2 8:35/M

62 Matt Williams Seattle 1267 29 M 6/10 25-29 1:52:30.2 1:52:38.8 0:00:08.6 8:35/M

63 Mike Ricks Auburn 1209 35 M 10/15 35-39 1:52:38.4 1:52:45.9 0:00:07.5 8:36/M

64 Angie Galetti Snoqualmie 1085 37 F 4/28 35-39 1:53:29.8 1:53:41.5 0:00:11.7 8:40/M

65 Craig Breitbach Fall City 1026 49 M 6/15 45-49 1:53:40.8 1:53:49.1 0:00:08.2 8:41/M

66 Melanie Breitbach Fall City 1025 49 F 4/21 45-49 1:53:41.2 1:53:49.5 0:00:08.2 8:41/M

67 Christina Baker Maple Valley 1012 36 F 5/28 35-39 1:53:48.4 1:54:10.7 0:00:22.2 8:41/M

68 Jerry Brown Bellevue 1031 54 M 5/14 50-54 1:53:51.8 1:54:08.3 0:00:16.5 8:41/M

69 Michael Embree Seattle 1074 55 M 4/8 55-59 1:53:53.9 1:54:27.6 0:00:33.7 8:42/M

70 Sharon Chen Bellevue 1043 50 F 1/8 50-54 1:54:14.0 1:54:31.9 0:00:17.8 8:43/M

71 Jennifer Brenna Roy 1027 27 F 1/17 25-29 1:54:15.1 1:54:23.3 0:00:08.2 8:43/M

72 walter gray seattle 1095 61 M 3/4 60-64 1:54:17.4 1:54:27.7 0:00:10.2 8:43/M

73 Wendy Rogers Sammamish 1214 41 F 6/25 40-44 1:54:51.0 1:55:08.7 0:00:17.6 8:46/M

74 Ashley Alexander Redmond 1002 29 F 2/17 25-29 1:55:07.5 1:55:49.2 0:00:41.7 8:47/M

75 Lesa Overfield Puyallup 1184 55 F 1/5 55-59 1:55:08.3 1:55:26.6 0:00:18.3 8:47/M

76 Megan Hymas Redmond 1117 28 F 3/17 25-29 1:55:08.5 1:55:49.2 0:00:40.6 8:47/M

77 Kevin Killeen Bellevue 1286 60 M 4/4 60-64 1:55:16.5 1:55:43.5 0:00:26.9 8:48/M

78 Julie Peterson Shoreline 1195 39 F 6/28 35-39 1:55:40.0 1:55:54.8 0:00:14.8 8:50/M

79 Megan Riddle Lynnwood 1211 28 F 4/17 25-29 1:56:19.7 1:56:38.2 0:00:18.5 8:53/M

80 Jim Leckband Seattle 1141 52 M 6/14 50-54 1:56:36.1 1:56:58.9 0:00:22.8 8:54/M

81 Unknown Partic. 1276 1276 M 1/2 0- 0 1:56:55.6 1:57:05.4 0:00:09.8 8:55/M

82 Catherine Shea Snoqualmie 1225 43 F 7/25 40-44 1:57:04.4 1:57:22.1 0:00:17.6 8:56/M

83 Tami Shearer Issaquah 1226 41 F 8/25 40-44 1:57:13.4 1:57:45.2 0:00:31.8 8:57/M

84 Thomas Geibel Seattle 1193 32 M 3/5 30-34 1:57:14.6 2:29:58.3 0:32:43.6 8:57/M

85 Sariya Rashid Sammamish 1202 38 F 7/28 35-39 1:57:19.4 1:57:37.7 0:00:18.3 8:57/M

86 Gloria Palmer Sammamish 1186 37 F 8/28 35-39 1:57:30.8 1:57:47.4 0:00:16.6 8:58/M

87 mark stockslager bonney lake 1234 74 M 1/2 70-99 1:57:32.0 1:57:37.7 0:00:05.7 8:58/M

88 Mary Benham Snoqualmie 1014 44 F 9/25 40-44 1:57:50.2 1:58:24.1 0:00:33.9 9:00/M

89 Julia Remlinger snohomish 1204 14 F 2/3 1-19 1:57:52.5 2:00:17.7 0:02:25.2 9:00/M

90 Meredith Vanderbilt Sammamish 1253 42 F 10/25 40-44 1:58:06.2 1:58:29.4 0:00:23.2 9:01/M

91 Blythe Mayer Sammamish 1156 37 F 9/28 35-39 1:58:07.4 1:58:30.6 0:00:23.2 9:01/M

92 Colleen Gutierrez Sammamish 1098 39 F 10/28 35-39 1:58:20.8 1:58:37.3 0:00:16.4 9:02/M

93 Francesca Ellul redmond 1072 49 F 5/21 45-49 1:59:03.4 1:59:44.7 0:00:41.2 9:05/M

94 David Chalissery Issaquah 1042 41 M 10/14 40-44 1:59:05.3 1:59:35.6 0:00:30.3 9:05/M

95 mark andresen suquamish 1004 41 M 11/14 40-44 1:59:12.8 1:59:32.5 0:00:19.7 9:06/M

96 Michele Hope Kent 1111 32 F 4/21 30-34 1:59:43.9 1:59:58.5 0:00:14.6 9:08/M

97 Kurt Peterson Sammamish 1196 45 M 7/15 45-49 2:00:05.1 2:00:28.9 0:00:23.8 9:10/M

98 Julie Brunings Newcastle 1033 46 F 6/21 45-49 2:00:21.8 2:00:37.5 0:00:15.7 9:11/M

99 Riannon Cutler Maple Valley 1059 31 F 5/21 30-34 2:00:33.9 2:03:12.7 0:02:38.8 9:12/M

100 Abigael Whitaker Front Royal 1264 22 F 1/4 20-24 2:00:39.3 2:00:54.9 0:00:15.6 9:13/M

101 Sandra Harvie Seattle 1105 42 F 11/25 40-44 2:01:25.4 2:01:35.1 0:00:09.6 9:16/M

102 Andrew Vlaskin Mill Creek 1255 54 M 7/14 50-54 2:01:32.1 2:01:45.5 0:00:13.3 9:17/M

103 Melissa Ricks Auburn 1210 33 F 6/21 30-34 2:01:52.7 2:02:09.3 0:00:16.5 9:18/M

104 Bill Swan Fall City 1237 47 M 8/15 45-49 2:01:55.1 2:02:06.7 0:00:11.6 9:18/M

105 Kalaisejiane Athmalingame Bellevue 1008 37 M 11/15 35-39 2:02:06.0 2:02:12.6 0:00:06.5 9:19/M

106 Coleen Warriner Redmond 1260 41 F 12/25 40-44 2:03:25.2 2:05:47.7 0:02:22.5 9:25/M

107 Tracy Lee Duvall 1142 31 F 7/21 30-34 2:03:27.5 2:03:33.2 0:00:05.7 9:25/M

108 Tyler Pederson Lakewood 1190 26 M 7/10 25-29 2:03:29.0 2:04:01.3 0:00:32.2 9:26/M

109 Elizabeth Iorga Sammamish 1118 22 F 2/4 20-24 2:03:31.8 2:04:09.2 0:00:37.3 9:26/M

110 Andria Kerkof Seattle 1125 46 F 7/21 45-49 2:03:47.5 2:04:16.7 0:00:29.1 9:27/M

111 Renay Luzama Kirkland 1147 39 F 11/28 35-39 2:04:09.7 2:04:36.5 0:00:26.7 9:29/M

112 Heidi Crosson Concrete 1057 44 F 13/25 40-44 2:04:20.6 2:10:01.5 0:05:40.8 9:29/M

113 Steve Borseth Kenmore 1017 38 M 12/15 35-39 2:04:53.6 2:05:16.9 0:00:23.3 9:32/M

114 Stephanie Borseth Kenmore 1018 36 F 12/28 35-39 2:05:20.8 2:05:43.2 0:00:22.4 9:34/M

115 Milo McDowell Poulsbo 1162 45 M 9/15 45-49 2:05:38.7 2:06:08.5 0:00:29.8 9:35/M

116 Hillary Ham spokane 1100 31 F 8/21 30-34 2:05:49.5 2:06:17.6 0:00:28.1 9:36/M

117 Barb Wagner Sammamish 1259 46 F 8/21 45-49 2:06:21.9 2:06:39.7 0:00:17.8 9:39/M

118 Kenneth Hines Sammamish 1109 51 M 8/14 50-54 2:06:22.8 2:07:00.4 0:00:37.6 9:39/M

119 Danelle Del Rosario Redmond 1064 35 F 13/28 35-39 2:06:31.6 2:06:53.7 0:00:22.1 9:39/M

120 Colin Del Rosario Redmond 1065 39 M 13/15 35-39 2:06:43.1 2:07:05.7 0:00:22.6 9:40/M

121 Jerry Chen Issaquah 1044 52 M 9/14 50-54 2:06:45.1 2:07:05.2 0:00:20.1 9:41/M

122 Debbie Steele Kirkland 1232 46 F 9/21 45-49 2:06:51.3 2:07:35.1 0:00:43.7 9:41/M

123 Katie Anderson Coupeville 1003 29 F 5/17 25-29 2:07:00.0 2:07:11.7 0:00:11.7 9:42/M

124 Sabine Asher Covington 1007 38 F 14/28 35-39 2:07:00.5 2:07:27.2 0:00:26.7 9:42/M

125 Mari Patis North Bend 1187 19 F 3/3 1-19 2:07:17.2 2:07:35.9 0:00:18.6 9:43/M

126 Eva Means Enumclaw 1167 33 F 9/21 30-34 2:07:19.3 2:07:53.1 0:00:33.8 9:43/M

127 Gina McKune Olympia 1166 35 F 15/28 35-39 2:07:22.7 2:07:36.9 0:00:14.2 9:43/M

Half Marathon Overall Page 2 of 19



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

128 Sandeep Suri Bellevue 1235 45 M 10/15 45-49 2:07:52.9 2:08:29.2 0:00:36.3 9:46/M

129 Ronald Tickman Sammamish 1247 56 M 5/8 55-59 2:08:21.9 2:08:41.4 0:00:19.5 9:48/M

130 Anna mattox Covington 1155 31 F 10/21 30-34 2:08:22.9 2:08:49.2 0:00:26.3 9:48/M

131 Rick Flanagan North Bend 1078 56 M 6/8 55-59 2:09:20.6 2:10:03.3 0:00:42.7 9:52/M

132 Tracy Fuentes Seattle 1084 43 F 14/25 40-44 2:09:24.9 2:09:36.2 0:00:11.3 9:53/M

133 Gary Weber Seattle 1261 56 M 7/8 55-59 2:09:28.5 2:09:42.4 0:00:13.9 9:53/M

134 Raluca Tataru Kirkland 1240 35 F 16/28 35-39 2:09:28.7 2:09:48.2 0:00:19.5 9:53/M

135 Rami Kajian Mercer Island 1222 0 M 2/2 0- 0 2:09:59.6 2:10:33.1 0:00:33.4 9:55/M

136 Corinne Thompson Maple Valley 1244 44 F 15/25 40-44 2:10:17.9 2:10:40.6 0:00:22.7 9:57/M

137 Leslie Simmons Maple valley 1227 34 F 11/21 30-34 2:10:18.2 2:10:40.6 0:00:22.4 9:57/M

138 Jon Thompson Maple Valley 1243 50 M 10/14 50-54 2:10:18.6 2:10:41.4 0:00:22.8 9:57/M

139 belia morales renton 1171 40 F 16/25 40-44 2:10:22.0 2:10:41.7 0:00:19.7 9:57/M

140 Merissa Jackson Edmonds 1285 35 F 17/28 35-39 2:10:28.6 2:11:12.4 0:00:43.8 9:58/M

141 Lisa Buettner Camano Island 1035 37 F 18/28 35-39 2:11:09.4 2:11:29.5 0:00:20.1 10:01/M

142 Kristen Juan-Snyder SEATTLE 1122 45 F 10/21 45-49 2:11:25.9 2:11:57.5 0:00:31.5 10:02/M

143 Kim Doucett Snoqualmie 1068 47 F 11/21 45-49 2:11:26.7 2:11:57.5 0:00:30.8 10:02/M

144 Lindsay Folkman Duvall 1079 29 F 6/17 25-29 2:11:27.5 2:11:51.9 0:00:24.4 10:02/M

145 Morgan Locking Snohomish 1144 25 F 7/17 25-29 2:11:31.7 2:12:08.5 0:00:36.8 10:02/M

146 Maria Seliber Sammamish 1280 54 F 2/8 50-54 2:11:58.4 2:12:13.7 0:00:15.3 10:04/M

147 Kalla Kline Sammamish 1275 23 F 3/4 20-24 2:12:09.4 2:12:25.3 0:00:15.8 10:05/M

148 David Carlton Sammamish 1038 23 M 1/2 20-24 2:12:09.4 2:12:25.3 0:00:15.8 10:05/M

149 Carla Spoon Buckley 1230 49 F 12/21 45-49 2:12:33.9 2:13:08.5 0:00:34.6 10:07/M

150 Shanda Elmer Duvall 1073 30 F 12/21 30-34 2:12:39.4 2:13:03.2 0:00:23.8 10:08/M

151 Amy Pedeferri Kent 1189 42 F 17/25 40-44 2:12:53.1 2:13:05.9 0:00:12.7 10:09/M

152 Scott Tongue Auburn 1249 46 M 11/15 45-49 2:12:53.3 2:13:05.7 0:00:12.3 10:09/M

153 Greg Carpenter Kent 1039 49 M 12/15 45-49 2:12:53.7 2:13:33.5 0:00:39.8 10:09/M

154 Dennis Meinhardt Sammamish 1168 47 M 13/15 45-49 2:13:07.1 2:13:30.5 0:00:23.4 10:10/M

155 Anume Orukari Bellevue 1183 32 F 13/21 30-34 2:13:40.3 2:16:30.5 0:02:50.2 10:12/M

156 Jody Chindavat Maple Valley 1045 41 F 18/25 40-44 2:13:44.8 2:14:14.4 0:00:29.6 10:13/M

157 Aleksandra Taylor Issaquah 1241 46 F 13/21 45-49 2:14:58.2 2:15:09.8 0:00:11.5 10:18/M

158 Joan Williams Seattle 1266 28 F 8/17 25-29 2:15:03.6 2:15:16.9 0:00:13.3 10:19/M

159 Carel Talens Redmond 1239 52 M 11/14 50-54 2:15:16.0 2:15:57.5 0:00:41.5 10:20/M

160 Sunga Rose Seattle 1216 46 F 14/21 45-49 2:15:27.6 2:15:55.3 0:00:27.6 10:20/M

161 Bailie Jones Seattle 1281 33 F 14/21 30-34 2:15:46.6 2:16:02.5 0:00:15.8 10:22/M

162 Keith Kerkof Seattle 1126 45 M 14/15 45-49 2:15:49.7 2:16:22.2 0:00:32.5 10:22/M

163 Rebecca Reilly Covington 1203 31 F 15/21 30-34 2:16:31.0 2:16:42.5 0:00:11.5 10:25/M

164 Amy O'Leary Maple Valley 1180 36 F 19/28 35-39 2:16:55.6 2:17:06.3 0:00:10.7 10:27/M

165 rachel swerdlow seattle 1238 52 F 3/8 50-54 2:17:00.7 2:19:41.4 0:02:40.7 10:27/M

166 Gwendolyn Freed Seattle 1081 50 F 4/8 50-54 2:17:01.0 2:19:40.8 0:02:39.8 10:28/M

167 Heidi McDade Fall City 1160 41 F 19/25 40-44 2:17:24.7 2:17:58.2 0:00:33.4 10:29/M

168 Denise Owens Monroe 1185 47 F 15/21 45-49 2:17:49.3 2:18:08.9 0:00:19.6 10:31/M

169 Wendy Hansen Woodinville 1101 48 F 16/21 45-49 2:18:42.8 2:23:25.2 0:04:42.4 10:35/M

170 Brittany Ogden Duvall 1178 29 F 9/17 25-29 2:18:50.6 2:19:14.5 0:00:23.8 10:36/M

171 Michele Trump Seattle 1251 35 F 20/28 35-39 2:18:54.1 2:19:29.6 0:00:35.5 10:36/M

172 Julie Whitton Seattle 1265 35 F 21/28 35-39 2:18:54.4 2:19:29.1 0:00:34.7 10:36/M

173 Sukhwinder Gill Lynnwood 1283 41 M 12/14 40-44 2:19:35.9 2:20:12.9 0:00:36.9 10:39/M

174 Dorian Glasgow-Bell Sammamish 1088 42 F 20/25 40-44 2:20:48.2 2:21:38.3 0:00:50.1 10:45/M

175 Emily Friedman Bellevue 1082 30 F 16/21 30-34 2:21:23.9 2:21:56.7 0:00:32.8 10:48/M

176 Carla Reynolds Seattle 1205 45 F 17/21 45-49 2:22:06.7 2:22:19.5 0:00:12.7 10:51/M

177 Sara Konek Covington 1132 42 F 21/25 40-44 2:22:10.9 2:22:44.2 0:00:33.3 10:51/M

178 Brian Goodnight Seattle 1091 35 M 14/15 35-39 2:22:11.3 2:22:44.1 0:00:32.8 10:51/M

179 Carrie Goodnight Seattle 1090 35 F 22/28 35-39 2:22:11.3 2:22:44.2 0:00:32.8 10:51/M

180 Heather Browning Maple Valley 1032 26 F 10/17 25-29 2:22:35.0 2:22:46.5 0:00:11.5 10:53/M

181 Tyler Southwick Snoqualmie 1129 28 M 8/10 25-29 2:23:44.0 2:23:59.5 0:00:15.4 10:58/M

182 Sue Stevens Sammamish 1233 46 F 18/21 45-49 2:23:51.4 2:24:32.9 0:00:41.5 10:59/M

183 Timothy Corrie Jr Redmond 1055 53 M 12/14 50-54 2:23:57.1 2:24:29.8 0:00:32.6 10:59/M

184 Debbie Cederwall Auburn 1040 61 F 1/4 60-64 2:24:16.3 2:24:28.9 0:00:12.5 11:01/M

185 Chris Boyd Seattle 1021 34 M 4/5 30-34 2:24:40.9 2:25:20.3 0:00:39.4 11:03/M

186 Celina Russell Portland 1288 33 F 17/21 30-34 2:24:45.8 2:26:38.2 0:01:52.4 11:03/M

187 Julie Paton Seattle 1188 57 F 2/5 55-59 2:25:55.5 2:26:32.1 0:00:36.6 11:08/M

188 Kim Kressin Seattle 1136 42 F 22/25 40-44 2:25:55.6 2:26:32.3 0:00:36.6 11:08/M

189 Patrice Brassard Redmond 1024 44 M 13/14 40-44 2:26:27.9 2:27:13.5 0:00:45.6 11:11/M

190 Sandra Perlmutter Kirkland 1192 56 F 3/5 55-59 2:28:06.0 2:28:31.8 0:00:25.8 11:18/M

191 Corrinne Olson Mill Creek 1181 28 F 11/17 25-29 2:28:06.3 2:28:31.6 0:00:25.2 11:18/M

192 Crystal Fisher Sammamish 1077 41 F 23/25 40-44 2:28:19.5 2:28:49.1 0:00:29.5 11:19/M

193 Krista Kilmer Woodinville 1127 38 F 23/28 35-39 2:28:39.2 2:33:21.3 0:04:42.1 11:21/M

194 Karen Tolle Federal way 1248 50 F 5/8 50-54 2:28:39.9 2:28:56.3 0:00:16.4 11:21/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

195 Matthew Eddington Lynnwood 1070 24 M 2/2 20-24 2:28:50.0 2:29:14.5 0:00:24.5 11:22/M

196 Kent Buckingham snoqualmie 1034 71 M 2/2 70-99 2:28:50.6 2:29:23.1 0:00:32.5 11:22/M

197 Kate Groepper Maple Valley 1096 36 F 24/28 35-39 2:28:58.5 2:29:26.3 0:00:27.8 11:22/M

198 Shane ONeill Bonney Lake 1182 29 M 9/10 25-29 2:29:01.2 2:29:32.7 0:00:31.4 11:23/M

199 Lisa Duszynski Fife 1069 44 F 24/25 40-44 2:29:15.4 2:29:35.9 0:00:20.5 11:24/M

200 Eileen Bailey Kenmore 1011 34 F 18/21 30-34 2:29:56.0 2:30:24.8 0:00:28.7 11:27/M

201 David Harvey Bellevue 1104 51 M 13/14 50-54 2:29:58.5 2:30:40.3 0:00:41.7 11:27/M

202 Angela Vetch Seattle 1254 28 F 12/17 25-29 2:30:22.7 2:32:20.2 0:01:57.4 11:29/M

203 Neal Perlmutter Kirkland 1191 57 M 8/8 55-59 2:31:05.3 2:31:30.1 0:00:24.8 11:32/M

204 Michael Russell Portland 1289 33 M 5/5 30-34 2:33:12.2 2:34:16.9 0:01:04.6 11:42/M

205 Elizabeth Moore Covington 1170 41 F 25/25 40-44 2:34:04.0 2:34:41.8 0:00:37.7 11:46/M

206 Michael McCormack Seattle 1158 42 M 14/14 40-44 2:34:07.3 2:34:45.9 0:00:38.5 11:46/M

207 Allison Letcher Seattle 1143 29 F 13/17 25-29 2:35:24.5 2:35:37.1 0:00:12.6 11:52/M

208 Alexander Munro Gig Harbor 1175 35 M 15/15 35-39 2:37:49.9 2:38:16.6 0:00:26.6 12:03/M

209 Elena Lopez Gig Harbor 1145 31 F 19/21 30-34 2:38:53.6 2:39:18.3 0:00:24.6 12:08/M

210 Elizabeth Russell Issaquah 1282 29 F 14/17 25-29 2:39:00.6 2:39:17.9 0:00:17.3 12:08/M

211 jennifer poulin issaquah 1199 27 F 15/17 25-29 2:39:00.6 2:39:17.9 0:00:17.2 12:08/M

212 Jennifer Skiles Maple Valley 1220 37 F 25/28 35-39 2:42:25.6 2:42:53.6 0:00:27.9 12:24/M

213 Allyson LaRosa-Flick auburn 1139 24 F 4/4 20-24 2:53:35.9 2:54:17.4 0:00:41.5 13:15/M

214 Cynthia McGonigal Auburn 1163 57 F 4/5 55-59 2:54:53.3 2:55:07.1 0:00:13.7 13:21/M

215 Lora McCambridge Redmond 1157 58 F 5/5 55-59 2:56:02.6 2:56:41.8 0:00:39.2 13:26/M

216 rachel davids maple valley 1060 38 F 26/28 35-39 2:57:30.3 2:58:14.1 0:00:43.8 13:33/M

217 Asa Hurst Kirkland 1116 26 M 10/10 25-29 3:01:13.8 3:01:54.1 0:00:40.3 13:50/M

218 Karen Kincy Kirkland 1128 28 F 16/17 25-29 3:01:13.9 3:01:54.3 0:00:40.4 13:50/M

219 Ross Comer Redmond 1050 45 M 15/15 45-49 3:03:55.2 3:04:33.8 0:00:38.6 14:02/M

220 Laura Comer Redmond 1049 50 F 6/8 50-54 3:03:55.8 3:04:34.1 0:00:38.3 14:02/M

221 Sambhrama Mundkur Sammamish 1174 36 F 27/28 35-39 3:04:38.7 3:05:08.5 0:00:29.8 14:06/M

222 Jennier Cline Maple Valley 1047 34 F 20/21 30-34 3:07:41.8 3:08:17.6 0:00:35.7 14:20/M

223 Janelle Martin Des Moines 1152 46 F 19/21 45-49 3:08:23.7 3:08:55.3 0:00:31.5 14:23/M

224 Allison Hiester Lake Stevens 1108 33 F 21/21 30-34 3:08:26.6 3:09:02.4 0:00:35.7 14:23/M

225 Kathleen Coppin Tacoma 1053 48 F 20/21 45-49 3:13:17.8 3:13:31.4 0:00:13.5 14:45/M

226 Jodi Rian North Bend 1206 50 F 7/8 50-54 3:13:23.6 3:13:23.6 14:46/M

227 Mike Rian North Bend 1207 52 M 14/14 50-54 3:13:24.1 3:13:24.1 14:46/M

228 Susan Rovito Snoqualmie 1219 51 F 8/8 50-54 3:14:48.8 3:15:29.1 0:00:40.3 14:52/M

229 Lynda Lahman Snoqualmie 1137 61 F 2/4 60-64 3:14:49.5 3:15:29.3 0:00:39.8 14:52/M

230 Rachel Hopkins Snoqualmie 1113 45 F 21/21 45-49 3:14:50.5 3:15:30.1 0:00:39.6 14:52/M

231 Deidra Snider Lynnwood 1279 29 F 17/17 25-29 3:20:51.8 3:21:35.1 0:00:43.3 15:20/M

232 Michele Wagenhals Federal Way 1257 60 F 3/4 60-64 3:28:59.9 3:29:31.1 0:00:31.2 15:57/M

233 Janet Branham Bothell 1023 60 F 4/4 60-64 3:29:00.3 3:29:31.6 0:00:31.3 15:57/M

234 Rachel Austin Bonney Lake 1010 36 F 28/28 35-39 3:32:29.8 3:33:05.1 0:00:35.3 16:13/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Milah Frownfelter Seattle 1083 37 1 1:29:07.5 1:29:07.5 0:00:00.0 6:48/M

2 Mary Hatcher Puyallup 1274 46 2 1:31:04.8 1:31:04.8 0:00:00.0 6:57/M

3 Kristen Mossman Redmond 1173 51 3 1:34:42.9 1:34:42.9 0:00:00.0 7:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Debu Redmond 1063 8 14 1:47:11.3 1:47:14.6 0:00:03.2 8:11/M

2 Julia Remlinger snohomish 1204 14 36 1:57:52.5 2:00:17.7 0:02:25.2 9:00/M

3 Mari Patis North Bend 1187 19 60 2:07:17.2 2:07:35.9 0:00:18.6 9:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Abigael Whitaker Front Royal 1264 22 44 2:00:39.3 2:00:54.9 0:00:15.6 9:13/M

2 Elizabeth Iorga Sammamish 1118 22 49 2:03:31.8 2:04:09.2 0:00:37.3 9:26/M

3 Kalla Kline Sammamish 1275 23 76 2:12:09.4 2:12:25.3 0:00:15.8 10:05/M

4 Allyson LaRosa-Flick auburn 1139 24 122 2:53:35.9 2:54:17.4 0:00:41.5 13:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Brenna Roy 1027 27 24 1:54:15.1 1:54:23.3 0:00:08.2 8:43/M

2 Ashley Alexander Redmond 1002 29 26 1:55:07.5 1:55:49.2 0:00:41.7 8:47/M

3 Megan Hymas Redmond 1117 28 28 1:55:08.5 1:55:49.2 0:00:40.6 8:47/M

4 Megan Riddle Lynnwood 1211 28 30 1:56:19.7 1:56:38.2 0:00:18.5 8:53/M

5 Katie Anderson Coupeville 1003 29 58 2:07:00.0 2:07:11.7 0:00:11.7 9:42/M

6 Lindsay Folkman Duvall 1079 29 73 2:11:27.5 2:11:51.9 0:00:24.4 10:02/M

7 Morgan Locking Snohomish 1144 25 74 2:11:31.7 2:12:08.5 0:00:36.8 10:02/M

8 Joan Williams Seattle 1266 28 83 2:15:03.6 2:15:16.9 0:00:13.3 10:19/M

9 Brittany Ogden Duvall 1178 29 93 2:18:50.6 2:19:14.5 0:00:23.8 10:36/M

10 Heather Browning Maple Valley 1032 26 101 2:22:35.0 2:22:46.5 0:00:11.5 10:53/M

11 Corrinne Olson Mill Creek 1181 28 108 2:28:06.3 2:28:31.6 0:00:25.2 11:18/M

12 Angela Vetch Seattle 1254 28 115 2:30:22.7 2:32:20.2 0:01:57.4 11:29/M

13 Allison Letcher Seattle 1143 29 117 2:35:24.5 2:35:37.1 0:00:12.6 11:52/M

14 Elizabeth Russell Issaquah 1282 29 119 2:39:00.6 2:39:17.9 0:00:17.3 12:08/M

15 jennifer poulin issaquah 1199 27 120 2:39:00.6 2:39:17.9 0:00:17.2 12:08/M

16 Karen Kincy Kirkland 1128 28 126 3:01:13.9 3:01:54.3 0:00:40.4 13:50/M

17 Deidra Snider Lynnwood 1279 29 137 3:20:51.8 3:21:35.1 0:00:43.3 15:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rebecca Kelley Seattle 1124 31 8 1:43:03.3 1:43:06.6 0:00:03.2 7:52/M

2 Julie Isaacson Seattle 1120 34 9 1:43:09.4 1:43:23.8 0:00:14.4 7:52/M

3 Michelle Behan Lynnwood 1013 32 12 1:47:09.2 1:47:23.3 0:00:14.1 8:11/M

4 Michele Hope Kent 1111 32 41 1:59:43.9 1:59:58.5 0:00:14.6 9:08/M

5 Riannon Cutler Maple Valley 1059 31 43 2:00:33.9 2:03:12.7 0:02:38.8 9:12/M

6 Melissa Ricks Auburn 1210 33 46 2:01:52.7 2:02:09.3 0:00:16.5 9:18/M

7 Tracy Lee Duvall 1142 31 48 2:03:27.5 2:03:33.2 0:00:05.7 9:25/M

8 Hillary Ham spokane 1100 31 54 2:05:49.5 2:06:17.6 0:00:28.1 9:36/M

9 Eva Means Enumclaw 1167 33 61 2:07:19.3 2:07:53.1 0:00:33.8 9:43/M

Fall City Half Marathon and 10K 2014

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 11, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 19 and Under

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

10 Anna mattox Covington 1155 31 63 2:08:22.9 2:08:49.2 0:00:26.3 9:48/M

11 Leslie Simmons Maple valley 1227 34 67 2:10:18.2 2:10:40.6 0:00:22.4 9:57/M

12 Shanda Elmer Duvall 1073 30 78 2:12:39.4 2:13:03.2 0:00:23.8 10:08/M

13 Anume Orukari Bellevue 1183 32 80 2:13:40.3 2:16:30.5 0:02:50.2 10:12/M

14 Bailie Jones Seattle 1281 33 85 2:15:46.6 2:16:02.5 0:00:15.8 10:22/M

15 Rebecca Reilly Covington 1203 31 86 2:16:31.0 2:16:42.5 0:00:11.5 10:25/M

16 Emily Friedman Bellevue 1082 30 97 2:21:23.9 2:21:56.7 0:00:32.8 10:48/M

17 Celina Russell Portland 1288 33 104 2:24:45.8 2:26:38.2 0:01:52.4 11:03/M

18 Eileen Bailey Kenmore 1011 34 114 2:29:56.0 2:30:24.8 0:00:28.7 11:27/M

19 Elena Lopez Gig Harbor 1145 31 118 2:38:53.6 2:39:18.3 0:00:24.6 12:08/M

20 Jennier Cline Maple Valley 1047 34 129 3:07:41.8 3:08:17.6 0:00:35.7 14:20/M

21 Allison Hiester Lake Stevens 1108 33 131 3:08:26.6 3:09:02.4 0:00:35.7 14:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Bort Enumclaw 1020 35 10 1:44:50.5 1:44:59.3 0:00:08.8 8:00/M

2 Nichole Arthur Kirkland 1006 37 13 1:47:09.3 1:48:23.9 0:01:14.6 8:11/M

3 Micah Taylor Enumclaw 1224 35 17 1:50:05.7 1:50:15.2 0:00:09.4 8:24/M

4 Angie Galetti Snoqualmie 1085 37 20 1:53:29.8 1:53:41.5 0:00:11.7 8:40/M

5 Christina Baker Maple Valley 1012 36 22 1:53:48.4 1:54:10.7 0:00:22.2 8:41/M

6 Julie Peterson Shoreline 1195 39 29 1:55:40.0 1:55:54.8 0:00:14.8 8:50/M

7 Sariya Rashid Sammamish 1202 38 33 1:57:19.4 1:57:37.7 0:00:18.3 8:57/M

8 Gloria Palmer Sammamish 1186 37 34 1:57:30.8 1:57:47.4 0:00:16.6 8:58/M

9 Blythe Mayer Sammamish 1156 37 38 1:58:07.4 1:58:30.6 0:00:23.2 9:01/M

10 Colleen Gutierrez Sammamish 1098 39 39 1:58:20.8 1:58:37.3 0:00:16.4 9:02/M

11 Renay Luzama Kirkland 1147 39 51 2:04:09.7 2:04:36.5 0:00:26.7 9:29/M

12 Stephanie Borseth Kenmore 1018 36 53 2:05:20.8 2:05:43.2 0:00:22.4 9:34/M

13 Danelle Del Rosario Redmond 1064 35 56 2:06:31.6 2:06:53.7 0:00:22.1 9:39/M

14 Sabine Asher Covington 1007 38 59 2:07:00.5 2:07:27.2 0:00:26.7 9:42/M

15 Gina McKune Olympia 1166 35 62 2:07:22.7 2:07:36.9 0:00:14.2 9:43/M

16 Raluca Tataru Kirkland 1240 35 65 2:09:28.7 2:09:48.2 0:00:19.5 9:53/M

17 Merissa Jackson Edmonds 1285 35 69 2:10:28.6 2:11:12.4 0:00:43.8 9:58/M

18 Lisa Buettner Camano Island 1035 37 70 2:11:09.4 2:11:29.5 0:00:20.1 10:01/M

19 Amy O'Leary Maple Valley 1180 36 87 2:16:55.6 2:17:06.3 0:00:10.7 10:27/M

20 Michele Trump Seattle 1251 35 94 2:18:54.1 2:19:29.6 0:00:35.5 10:36/M

21 Julie Whitton Seattle 1265 35 95 2:18:54.4 2:19:29.1 0:00:34.7 10:36/M

22 Carrie Goodnight Seattle 1090 35 100 2:22:11.3 2:22:44.2 0:00:32.8 10:51/M

23 Krista Kilmer Woodinville 1127 38 110 2:28:39.2 2:33:21.3 0:04:42.1 11:21/M

24 Kate Groepper Maple Valley 1096 36 112 2:28:58.5 2:29:26.3 0:00:27.8 11:22/M

25 Jennifer Skiles Maple Valley 1220 37 121 2:42:25.6 2:42:53.6 0:00:27.9 12:24/M

26 rachel davids maple valley 1060 38 125 2:57:30.3 2:58:14.1 0:00:43.8 13:33/M

27 Sambhrama Mundkur Sammamish 1174 36 128 3:04:38.7 3:05:08.5 0:00:29.8 14:06/M

28 Rachel Austin Bonney Lake 1010 36 140 3:32:29.8 3:33:05.1 0:00:35.3 16:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Xiomara Pilon North Bend 1197 42 4 1:37:24.8 1:37:24.8 7:26/M

2 Chantal LeBlanc Snoqualmie 1223 43 5 1:39:12.5 1:39:20.2 0:00:07.6 7:34/M

3 Tiffany Crumbaugh Bothell 1058 41 7 1:41:50.2 1:41:58.7 0:00:08.4 7:46/M

4 vickie skinner duvall 1228 41 11 1:46:47.9 1:47:00.6 0:00:12.7 8:09/M

5 Eileen Martindale Sammamish 1154 42 16 1:50:03.0 1:50:19.2 0:00:16.2 8:24/M

6 Wendy Rogers Sammamish 1214 41 25 1:54:51.0 1:55:08.7 0:00:17.6 8:46/M

7 Catherine Shea Snoqualmie 1225 43 31 1:57:04.4 1:57:22.1 0:00:17.6 8:56/M

8 Tami Shearer Issaquah 1226 41 32 1:57:13.4 1:57:45.2 0:00:31.8 8:57/M

9 Mary Benham Snoqualmie 1014 44 35 1:57:50.2 1:58:24.1 0:00:33.9 9:00/M

10 Meredith Vanderbilt Sammamish 1253 42 37 1:58:06.2 1:58:29.4 0:00:23.2 9:01/M

11 Sandra Harvie Seattle 1105 42 45 2:01:25.4 2:01:35.1 0:00:09.6 9:16/M

12 Coleen Warriner Redmond 1260 41 47 2:03:25.2 2:05:47.7 0:02:22.5 9:25/M

13 Heidi Crosson Concrete 1057 44 52 2:04:20.6 2:10:01.5 0:05:40.8 9:29/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

14 Tracy Fuentes Seattle 1084 43 64 2:09:24.9 2:09:36.2 0:00:11.3 9:53/M

15 Corinne Thompson Maple Valley 1244 44 66 2:10:17.9 2:10:40.6 0:00:22.7 9:57/M

16 belia morales renton 1171 40 68 2:10:22.0 2:10:41.7 0:00:19.7 9:57/M

17 Amy Pedeferri Kent 1189 42 79 2:12:53.1 2:13:05.9 0:00:12.7 10:09/M

18 Jody Chindavat Maple Valley 1045 41 81 2:13:44.8 2:14:14.4 0:00:29.6 10:13/M

19 Heidi McDade Fall City 1160 41 90 2:17:24.7 2:17:58.2 0:00:33.4 10:29/M

20 Dorian Glasgow-Bell Sammamish 1088 42 96 2:20:48.2 2:21:38.3 0:00:50.1 10:45/M

21 Sara Konek Covington 1132 42 99 2:22:10.9 2:22:44.2 0:00:33.3 10:51/M

22 Kim Kressin Seattle 1136 42 106 2:25:55.6 2:26:32.3 0:00:36.6 11:08/M

23 Crystal Fisher Sammamish 1077 41 109 2:28:19.5 2:28:49.1 0:00:29.5 11:19/M

24 Lisa Duszynski Fife 1069 44 113 2:29:15.4 2:29:35.9 0:00:20.5 11:24/M

25 Elizabeth Moore Covington 1170 41 116 2:34:04.0 2:34:41.8 0:00:37.7 11:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Nugent Renton 1177 48 6 1:41:23.8 1:41:29.4 0:00:05.6 7:44/M

2 Lisa Blauvelt Renton 1015 47 18 1:52:01.9 1:52:20.7 0:00:18.7 8:33/M

3 Denise Hovland Maple Valley 1115 48 19 1:52:17.5 1:52:28.2 0:00:10.7 8:34/M

4 Melanie Breitbach Fall City 1025 49 21 1:53:41.2 1:53:49.5 0:00:08.2 8:41/M

5 Francesca Ellul redmond 1072 49 40 1:59:03.4 1:59:44.7 0:00:41.2 9:05/M

6 Julie Brunings Newcastle 1033 46 42 2:00:21.8 2:00:37.5 0:00:15.7 9:11/M

7 Andria Kerkof Seattle 1125 46 50 2:03:47.5 2:04:16.7 0:00:29.1 9:27/M

8 Barb Wagner Sammamish 1259 46 55 2:06:21.9 2:06:39.7 0:00:17.8 9:39/M

9 Debbie Steele Kirkland 1232 46 57 2:06:51.3 2:07:35.1 0:00:43.7 9:41/M

10 Kristen Juan-Snyder SEATTLE 1122 45 71 2:11:25.9 2:11:57.5 0:00:31.5 10:02/M

11 Kim Doucett Snoqualmie 1068 47 72 2:11:26.7 2:11:57.5 0:00:30.8 10:02/M

12 Carla Spoon Buckley 1230 49 77 2:12:33.9 2:13:08.5 0:00:34.6 10:07/M

13 Aleksandra Taylor Issaquah 1241 46 82 2:14:58.2 2:15:09.8 0:00:11.5 10:18/M

14 Sunga Rose Seattle 1216 46 84 2:15:27.6 2:15:55.3 0:00:27.6 10:20/M

15 Denise Owens Monroe 1185 47 91 2:17:49.3 2:18:08.9 0:00:19.6 10:31/M

16 Wendy Hansen Woodinville 1101 48 92 2:18:42.8 2:23:25.2 0:04:42.4 10:35/M

17 Carla Reynolds Seattle 1205 45 98 2:22:06.7 2:22:19.5 0:00:12.7 10:51/M

18 Sue Stevens Sammamish 1233 46 102 2:23:51.4 2:24:32.9 0:00:41.5 10:59/M

19 Janelle Martin Des Moines 1152 46 130 3:08:23.7 3:08:55.3 0:00:31.5 14:23/M

20 Kathleen Coppin Tacoma 1053 48 132 3:13:17.8 3:13:31.4 0:00:13.5 14:45/M

21 Rachel Hopkins Snoqualmie 1113 45 136 3:14:50.5 3:15:30.1 0:00:39.6 14:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sharon Chen Bellevue 1043 50 23 1:54:14.0 1:54:31.9 0:00:17.8 8:43/M

2 Maria Seliber Sammamish 1280 54 75 2:11:58.4 2:12:13.7 0:00:15.3 10:04/M

3 rachel swerdlow seattle 1238 52 88 2:17:00.7 2:19:41.4 0:02:40.7 10:27/M

4 Gwendolyn Freed Seattle 1081 50 89 2:17:01.0 2:19:40.8 0:02:39.8 10:28/M

5 Karen Tolle Federal way 1248 50 111 2:28:39.9 2:28:56.3 0:00:16.4 11:21/M

6 Laura Comer Redmond 1049 50 127 3:03:55.8 3:04:34.1 0:00:38.3 14:02/M

7 Jodi Rian North Bend 1206 50 133 3:13:23.6 3:13:23.6 14:46/M

8 Susan Rovito Snoqualmie 1219 51 134 3:14:48.8 3:15:29.1 0:00:40.3 14:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lesa Overfield Puyallup 1184 55 27 1:55:08.3 1:55:26.6 0:00:18.3 8:47/M

2 Julie Paton Seattle 1188 57 105 2:25:55.5 2:26:32.1 0:00:36.6 11:08/M

3 Sandra Perlmutter Kirkland 1192 56 107 2:28:06.0 2:28:31.8 0:00:25.8 11:18/M

4 Cynthia McGonigal Auburn 1163 57 123 2:54:53.3 2:55:07.1 0:00:13.7 13:21/M

5 Lora McCambridge Redmond 1157 58 124 2:56:02.6 2:56:41.8 0:00:39.2 13:26/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debbie Cederwall Auburn 1040 61 103 2:24:16.3 2:24:28.9 0:00:12.5 11:01/M

2 Lynda Lahman Snoqualmie 1137 61 135 3:14:49.5 3:15:29.3 0:00:39.8 14:52/M

3 Michele Wagenhals Federal Way 1257 60 138 3:28:59.9 3:29:31.1 0:00:31.2 15:57/M

4 Janet Branham Bothell 1023 60 139 3:29:00.3 3:29:31.6 0:00:31.3 15:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judy Fisher Auburn 1076 71 15 1:47:41.9 1:47:47.7 0:00:05.8 8:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Arango Seattle 1005 32 1 1:17:44.7 1:17:44.7 0:00:00.0 5:56/M

2 David McCulloch Seattle 1159 44 2 1:18:22.6 1:18:22.6 0:00:00.0 5:59/M

3 Nate Sutherland edgewood 1236 42 3 1:19:08.4 1:19:08.4 0:00:00.0 6:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 1276 1276 51 1:56:55.6 1:57:05.4 0:00:09.8 8:55/M

2 Rami Kajian Mercer Island 1222 0 70 2:09:59.6 2:10:33.1 0:00:33.4 9:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Carlton Sammamish 1038 23 72 2:12:09.4 2:12:25.3 0:00:15.8 10:05/M

2 Matthew Eddington Lynnwood 1070 24 84 2:28:50.0 2:29:14.5 0:00:24.5 11:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 baraka poulin issaquah 1198 28 6 1:26:20.4 1:26:27.9 0:00:07.5 6:35/M

2 Anthony Robinson North Bend 1212 29 22 1:40:56.0 1:41:14.9 0:00:18.9 7:42/M

3 Dan Davis Bothell 1061 27 23 1:41:04.7 1:41:10.9 0:00:06.1 7:43/M

4 Andrew McGruder Seattle 1164 28 29 1:45:33.6 1:45:51.2 0:00:17.5 8:03/M

5 Gregory Vogel Shoreline 1256 28 39 1:50:27.5 1:50:32.2 0:00:04.6 8:26/M

6 Matt Williams Seattle 1267 29 43 1:52:30.2 1:52:38.8 0:00:08.6 8:35/M

7 Tyler Pederson Lakewood 1190 26 60 2:03:29.0 2:04:01.3 0:00:32.2 9:26/M

8 Tyler Southwick Snoqualmie 1129 28 80 2:23:44.0 2:23:59.5 0:00:15.4 10:58/M

9 Shane ONeill Bonney Lake 1182 29 86 2:29:01.2 2:29:32.7 0:00:31.4 11:23/M

10 Asa Hurst Kirkland 1116 26 92 3:01:13.8 3:01:54.1 0:00:40.3 13:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Yanjie Ma SEATTLE 1148 31 34 1:47:41.1 1:47:53.3 0:00:12.1 8:13/M

2 Ryan Coffin Renton 1048 34 38 1:50:06.3 1:50:16.8 0:00:10.5 8:24/M

3 Thomas Geibel Seattle 1193 32 52 1:57:14.6 2:29:58.3 0:32:43.6 8:57/M

4 Chris Boyd Seattle 1021 34 82 2:24:40.9 2:25:20.3 0:00:39.4 11:03/M

5 Michael Russell Portland 1289 33 89 2:33:12.2 2:34:16.9 0:01:04.6 11:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Seth Berntsen Seattle 1284 39 4 1:19:25.6 1:19:27.2 0:00:01.5 6:04/M

2 Charles Lozner Seattle 1146 38 8 1:30:51.6 1:30:53.5 0:00:01.8 6:56/M

3 Enoch Young Maple Valley 1268 38 13 1:36:17.5 1:36:21.9 0:00:04.3 7:21/M

Female 60 to 64

Female 70 and over

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male Age Unknown

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

4 Manish Shukla North Bend 1272 35 18 1:38:15.4 1:38:21.9 0:00:06.5 7:30/M

5 Shannon Koh Redmond 1131 36 24 1:41:36.0 1:41:39.5 0:00:03.5 7:45/M

6 Marc Debu Redmond 1062 36 32 1:47:16.0 1:47:19.5 0:00:03.5 8:11/M

7 Butch Purganan Seattle 1200 37 33 1:47:21.6 1:47:42.9 0:00:21.3 8:12/M

8 Aaron Zedonis Seattle 1269 39 35 1:48:00.8 1:48:15.1 0:00:14.3 8:15/M

9 Michael Boden Issaquah 1016 37 40 1:51:32.6 1:51:53.2 0:00:20.5 8:31/M

10 Mike Ricks Auburn 1209 35 44 1:52:38.4 1:52:45.9 0:00:07.5 8:36/M

11 Kalaisejiane Athmalingame Bellevue 1008 37 59 2:02:06.0 2:02:12.6 0:00:06.5 9:19/M

12 Steve Borseth Kenmore 1017 38 61 2:04:53.6 2:05:16.9 0:00:23.3 9:32/M

13 Colin Del Rosario Redmond 1065 39 64 2:06:43.1 2:07:05.7 0:00:22.6 9:40/M

14 Brian Goodnight Seattle 1091 35 79 2:22:11.3 2:22:44.1 0:00:32.8 10:51/M

15 Alexander Munro Gig Harbor 1175 35 91 2:37:49.9 2:38:16.6 0:00:26.6 12:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Derek Myers Snoqualmie 1176 43 9 1:30:57.8 1:31:05.4 0:00:07.5 6:57/M

2 Panos Trochalakis Sammamish 1250 44 11 1:34:48.6 1:34:53.2 0:00:04.5 7:14/M

3 BJ Farish Maple Valley 1075 41 14 1:36:36.5 1:36:41.3 0:00:04.8 7:22/M

4 Dale Peterson Snoqualmie 1194 42 15 1:36:49.6 1:36:59.2 0:00:09.5 7:23/M

5 Ryan Koval Lacey 1134 40 16 1:36:50.9 1:36:53.7 0:00:02.8 7:24/M

6 Sean Koval Olympia 1133 43 20 1:39:34.0 1:39:37.6 0:00:03.6 7:36/M

7 Jayson Cottam Seattle 1056 44 25 1:43:29.2 2:16:11.7 0:32:42.4 7:54/M

8 Pat Roche Snoqualmie 1271 44 31 1:47:05.5 1:47:19.7 0:00:14.1 8:10/M

9 Owen Rogers Seattle 1215 43 42 1:52:26.5 1:52:33.7 0:00:07.2 8:35/M

10 David Chalissery Issaquah 1042 41 54 1:59:05.3 1:59:35.6 0:00:30.3 9:05/M

11 mark andresen suquamish 1004 41 55 1:59:12.8 1:59:32.5 0:00:19.7 9:06/M

12 Sukhwinder Gill Lynnwood 1283 41 78 2:19:35.9 2:20:12.9 0:00:36.9 10:39/M

13 Patrice Brassard Redmond 1024 44 83 2:26:27.9 2:27:13.5 0:00:45.6 11:11/M

14 Michael McCormack Seattle 1158 42 90 2:34:07.3 2:34:45.9 0:00:38.5 11:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rocky Ursino Bellevue 1270 45 5 1:26:12.5 1:26:15.2 0:00:02.6 6:35/M

2 Darrin Hatcher Puyallup 1273 47 10 1:30:59.4 1:31:04.6 0:00:05.1 6:57/M

3 Jason Thompson Kent 1246 45 17 1:37:53.7 1:38:08.9 0:00:15.2 7:28/M

4 steve attwood seattle 1009 48 27 1:44:44.8 1:44:48.4 0:00:03.5 8:00/M

5 Dan Grady Snoqualmie 1093 47 41 1:51:56.6 1:52:13.5 0:00:16.8 8:33/M

6 Craig Breitbach Fall City 1026 49 45 1:53:40.8 1:53:49.1 0:00:08.2 8:41/M

7 Kurt Peterson Sammamish 1196 45 56 2:00:05.1 2:00:28.9 0:00:23.8 9:10/M

8 Bill Swan Fall City 1237 47 58 2:01:55.1 2:02:06.7 0:00:11.6 9:18/M

9 Milo McDowell Poulsbo 1162 45 62 2:05:38.7 2:06:08.5 0:00:29.8 9:35/M

10 Sandeep Suri Bellevue 1235 45 66 2:07:52.9 2:08:29.2 0:00:36.3 9:46/M

11 Scott Tongue Auburn 1249 46 73 2:12:53.3 2:13:05.7 0:00:12.3 10:09/M

12 Greg Carpenter Kent 1039 49 74 2:12:53.7 2:13:33.5 0:00:39.8 10:09/M

13 Dennis Meinhardt Sammamish 1168 47 75 2:13:07.1 2:13:30.5 0:00:23.4 10:10/M

14 Keith Kerkof Seattle 1126 45 77 2:15:49.7 2:16:22.2 0:00:32.5 10:22/M

15 Ross Comer Redmond 1050 45 93 3:03:55.2 3:04:33.8 0:00:38.6 14:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 1029 50 7 1:27:06.7 1:27:48.8 0:00:42.1 6:39/M

2 Jeff Radek Fall City 1201 54 12 1:35:56.8 1:36:05.6 0:00:08.8 7:19/M

3 Richard Campbell Redmond 1287 53 28 1:45:11.7 1:45:21.2 0:00:09.4 8:02/M

4 Eric Ellefsen Kirkland 1071 54 30 1:46:35.8 1:46:42.4 0:00:06.6 8:08/M

5 Jerry Brown Bellevue 1031 54 46 1:53:51.8 1:54:08.3 0:00:16.5 8:41/M

6 Jim Leckband Seattle 1141 52 50 1:56:36.1 1:56:58.9 0:00:22.8 8:54/M

7 Andrew Vlaskin Mill Creek 1255 54 57 2:01:32.1 2:01:45.5 0:00:13.3 9:17/M

8 Kenneth Hines Sammamish 1109 51 63 2:06:22.8 2:07:00.4 0:00:37.6 9:39/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

9 Jerry Chen Issaquah 1044 52 65 2:06:45.1 2:07:05.2 0:00:20.1 9:41/M

10 Jon Thompson Maple Valley 1243 50 71 2:10:18.6 2:10:41.4 0:00:22.8 9:57/M

11 Carel Talens Redmond 1239 52 76 2:15:16.0 2:15:57.5 0:00:41.5 10:20/M

12 Timothy Corrie Jr Redmond 1055 53 81 2:23:57.1 2:24:29.8 0:00:32.6 10:59/M

13 David Harvey Bellevue 1104 51 87 2:29:58.5 2:30:40.3 0:00:41.7 11:27/M

14 Mike Rian North Bend 1207 52 94 3:13:24.1 3:13:24.1 14:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim Helton Redmond 1107 57 19 1:38:41.2 1:38:50.8 0:00:09.6 7:32/M

2 Alan Melling Everett 1277 59 26 1:44:30.9 1:44:39.4 0:00:08.5 7:59/M

3 michael frederick Bellevue 1080 58 37 1:48:31.6 1:48:44.5 0:00:12.9 8:17/M

4 Michael Embree Seattle 1074 55 47 1:53:53.9 1:54:27.6 0:00:33.7 8:42/M

5 Ronald Tickman Sammamish 1247 56 67 2:08:21.9 2:08:41.4 0:00:19.5 9:48/M

6 Rick Flanagan North Bend 1078 56 68 2:09:20.6 2:10:03.3 0:00:42.7 9:52/M

7 Gary Weber Seattle 1261 56 69 2:09:28.5 2:09:42.4 0:00:13.9 9:53/M

8 Neal Perlmutter Kirkland 1191 57 88 2:31:05.3 2:31:30.1 0:00:24.8 11:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 1179 64 21 1:40:05.7 1:40:08.2 0:00:02.4 7:38/M

2 David Hocraffer Edmonds 1110 60 36 1:48:12.2 1:48:16.9 0:00:04.7 8:16/M

3 walter gray seattle 1095 61 48 1:54:17.4 1:54:27.7 0:00:10.2 8:43/M

4 Kevin Killeen Bellevue 1286 60 49 1:55:16.5 1:55:43.5 0:00:26.9 8:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 mark stockslager bonney lake 1234 74 53 1:57:32.0 1:57:37.7 0:00:05.7 8:58/M

2 Kent Buckingham snoqualmie 1034 71 85 2:28:50.6 2:29:23.1 0:00:32.5 11:22/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 70 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Evan Sims Spokane 271 36 M 1 Top Fin 0:32:06.9 0:32:06.9 0:00:00.0 5:08/M

2 Travis Adams Redmond 101 42 M 2 Top Fin 0:36:05.6 0:36:05.6 0:00:00.0 5:46/M

3 Jay Johannesen Mukilteo 258 51 M 3 Top Fin 0:36:51.8 0:36:51.8 0:00:00.0 5:53/M

4 Joe Matheson Seattle 184 22 M 1/1 20-24 0:37:45.0 0:37:47.7 0:00:02.7 6:02/M

5 Tom Pileggi Spokane 270 36 M 1/2 35-39 0:38:34.2 0:38:36.1 0:00:01.8 6:10/M

6 Brian Carroll Sammamish 123 28 M 1/5 25-29 0:40:21.3 0:40:26.9 0:00:05.6 6:27/M

7 Roy Seliber Sammamish 227 54 M 1/4 50-54 0:42:13.9 0:42:16.2 0:00:02.3 6:45/M

8 Scott Phillips Issaquah 210 43 M 1/13 40-44 0:42:55.0 0:42:57.4 0:00:02.3 6:52/M

9 Anne Hobson Black Diamond 261 52 F 1 Top Fin 0:43:22.9 0:43:22.9 0:00:00.0 6:56/M

10 Greg Miller snoqualmie 189 46 M 1/8 45-49 0:43:31.7 0:43:35.3 0:00:03.6 6:58/M

11 Elliot Smith Seattle 263 25 M 2/5 25-29 0:43:38.3 0:43:41.1 0:00:02.7 6:59/M

12 Tristan Robinson BOTHELL 219 14 M 1/1 12-15 0:43:42.8 0:43:44.1 0:00:01.2 7:00/M

13 Caitlin Schwalbach Bellevue 226 25 F 2 Top Fin 0:43:53.8 0:43:53.8 0:00:00.0 7:01/M

14 Jennifer Saam Newcastle 264 40 F 3 Top Fin 0:44:25.1 0:44:25.1 0:00:00.0 7:06/M

15 Jeff Wagner Sammamish 256 51 M 2/4 50-54 0:44:29.4 0:44:33.4 0:00:03.9 7:07/M

16 Mark kenneally Kent 262 44 M 2/13 40-44 0:44:30.0 0:44:34.4 0:00:04.3 7:07/M

17 David Parsons Issaquah 207 60 M 1/5 60-64 0:44:54.6 0:45:00.4 0:00:05.7 7:11/M

18 Jeff Baker 266 43 M 3/13 40-44 0:45:03.5 0:45:07.8 0:00:04.3 7:12/M

19 Ron Chew Seattle 125 61 M 2/5 60-64 0:45:14.5 0:45:18.8 0:00:04.3 7:14/M

20 Thomas Ross Bellevue 220 42 M 4/13 40-44 0:46:12.3 0:46:16.1 0:00:03.8 7:24/M

21 Asher McCord Seattle 185 34 M 1/7 30-34 0:46:16.3 0:46:23.1 0:00:06.7 7:24/M

22 Dan Braun Seattle 117 40 M 5/13 40-44 0:46:31.4 0:46:38.3 0:00:06.8 7:27/M

23 Megan Martin Redmond 259 15 F 1/1 12-15 0:47:07.8 0:47:18.4 0:00:10.6 7:32/M

24 Mindy Johnson Fall City 164 33 F 1/9 30-34 0:48:10.0 0:48:21.4 0:00:11.3 7:42/M

25 jodi jeffries snoqualmie 163 43 F 1/13 40-44 0:48:42.9 0:48:48.4 0:00:05.5 7:48/M

26 John Colvard Des Moines 128 53 M 3/4 50-54 0:48:51.6 0:48:56.2 0:00:04.5 7:49/M

27 Erin Sweeny North bend 237 29 F 1/12 25-29 0:48:53.7 0:49:04.1 0:00:10.4 7:49/M

28 Brenda Carter Redmond 124 46 F 1/12 45-49 0:49:02.0 0:49:06.9 0:00:04.8 7:51/M

29 Alan Hardwick Seattle 268 62 M 3/5 60-64 0:49:07.2 0:49:12.1 0:00:04.9 7:52/M

30 Wade Warriner Redmond 247 42 M 6/13 40-44 0:50:22.6 0:50:31.4 0:00:08.8 8:04/M

31 Bonnie Schueler Carnation 222 53 F 1/9 50-54 0:50:41.0 0:50:57.2 0:00:16.1 8:07/M

32 Hayden Robinson BOTHELL 218 16 M 1/1 16-19 0:51:15.6 0:51:17.1 0:00:01.4 8:12/M

33 David Olsho Seattle 202 63 M 4/5 60-64 0:51:20.9 0:51:27.2 0:00:06.3 8:13/M

34 Kristen Freund Fall City 145 38 F 1/15 35-39 0:51:22.8 0:51:34.6 0:00:11.8 8:13/M

35 Lisa Anderson North Bend 103 43 F 2/13 40-44 0:51:39.0 0:51:48.3 0:00:09.3 8:16/M

36 Onur Ozbek Kirkland 206 34 M 2/7 30-34 0:52:02.1 0:52:11.7 0:00:09.6 8:20/M

37 Heather Grassman Sammamish 274 42 F 3/13 40-44 0:52:05.1 0:52:15.5 0:00:10.3 8:20/M

38 Alana Killeen Seattle 265 25 M 3/5 25-29 0:52:13.7 0:52:32.4 0:00:18.6 8:21/M

39 Jennifer Gleason Issaquah 149 39 F 2/15 35-39 0:52:23.5 0:52:46.5 0:00:22.9 8:23/M

40 Janet Olson Snoqualmie 204 38 F 3/15 35-39 0:52:24.8 0:52:48.1 0:00:23.3 8:23/M

41 Darrin Stolz Tukwila 234 49 M 2/8 45-49 0:52:49.0 0:52:54.1 0:00:05.1 8:27/M

42 James Ellison Federal Way 141 63 M 5/5 60-64 0:52:51.0 0:52:59.3 0:00:08.3 8:27/M

43 Mike Cole North Bend 127 40 M 7/13 40-44 0:53:00.3 0:53:10.1 0:00:09.8 8:29/M

44 Jon Stadler Tukwila 223 40 M 8/13 40-44 0:53:34.5 0:53:39.9 0:00:05.3 8:34/M

45 Adelina Solis Seattle 230 26 F 2/12 25-29 0:54:22.4 0:54:38.3 0:00:15.9 8:42/M

46 Laura Kelly Issaquah 272 0 F 1/2 0- 0 0:54:26.4 0:54:41.6 0:00:15.2 8:43/M

47 Jordan Bahr Snoqualmie 109 27 M 4/5 25-29 0:54:28.2 0:54:45.8 0:00:17.6 8:43/M

48 Elliott Drury snoqualmie 139 34 M 3/7 30-34 0:54:31.3 0:54:59.9 0:00:28.5 8:43/M

49 Carrie Vanderveer seattle 242 43 F 4/13 40-44 0:54:38.4 0:54:45.7 0:00:07.3 8:44/M

50 Joanna Jaross auburn 162 27 F 3/12 25-29 0:54:53.1 0:55:08.7 0:00:15.6 8:47/M

51 Sean Howard Snoqualmie 159 50 M 4/4 50-54 0:54:55.3 0:55:20.9 0:00:25.5 8:47/M

52 Richard Robinson BOTHELL 217 41 M 9/13 40-44 0:55:12.0 0:55:24.2 0:00:12.1 8:50/M

53 Luke Debu Redmond 136 8 M 1/1 1- 9 0:55:13.1 0:55:28.4 0:00:15.3 8:50/M

54 Maria Boggs Snoqualmie 114 45 F 2/12 45-49 0:55:17.8 0:55:25.6 0:00:07.7 8:51/M

55 Derek Jones Kirkland 167 48 M 3/8 45-49 0:55:19.8 0:55:29.6 0:00:09.8 8:51/M

56 alicia kooiker Seattle 170 25 F 4/12 25-29 0:55:30.9 0:57:56.4 0:02:25.4 8:53/M

57 Nina Viele Fall City 243 38 F 4/15 35-39 0:55:48.5 0:56:01.2 0:00:12.6 8:56/M

58 Rudy Valdez Sammamish 240 47 M 4/8 45-49 0:55:59.4 0:56:03.3 0:00:03.8 8:57/M

59 Brian Larson Tacoma 173 34 M 4/7 30-34 0:56:08.1 0:56:28.3 0:00:20.1 8:59/M

60 Andy Martin Redmond 260 48 M 5/8 45-49 0:56:25.2 0:56:38.2 0:00:12.9 9:02/M

Fall City Half Marathon and 10K 2014

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 11, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

61 Sharan Daniel Seattle 130 56 F 1/3 55-59 0:56:55.1 0:57:13.4 0:00:18.3 9:06/M

62 Emily Stchur Carnation 233 34 F 2/9 30-34 0:57:06.9 0:57:14.7 0:00:07.7 9:08/M

63 Ranelle Loftis Eatonville 180 52 F 2/9 50-54 0:57:25.9 0:57:38.1 0:00:12.1 9:11/M

64 Shayne Burgess Snoqualmie 119 32 M 5/7 30-34 0:57:32.0 0:57:47.2 0:00:15.1 9:12/M

65 Anna Pflug Bellevue 209 27 F 5/12 25-29 0:57:40.5 0:58:00.8 0:00:20.3 9:14/M

66 Brenda Schultz Seattle 120 43 F 5/13 40-44 0:57:40.7 0:58:05.1 0:00:24.3 9:14/M

67 Christopher Tiernan Fall City 239 41 M 10/13 40-44 0:57:56.3 0:58:11.1 0:00:14.8 9:16/M

68 Rachel de Rossi Issaquah 132 47 F 3/12 45-49 0:58:19.9 0:58:29.5 0:00:09.6 9:20/M

69 Mark LeMaster Kirkland 176 49 M 6/8 45-49 0:58:44.6 0:58:57.2 0:00:12.5 9:24/M

70 sara navarria issaquah 198 52 F 3/9 50-54 0:58:52.5 0:59:16.9 0:00:24.3 9:25/M

71 Laura Porter Snoqualmie 212 34 F 3/9 30-34 0:59:24.2 0:59:34.4 0:00:10.2 9:30/M

72 Debbie Beeler Snoqualmie 113 47 F 4/12 45-49 0:59:25.7 0:59:42.6 0:00:16.8 9:30/M

73 Angela Johnson Seattle 165 41 F 6/13 40-44 0:59:31.9 0:59:49.7 0:00:17.8 9:31/M

74 Stacey Hall Seattle 155 32 F 4/9 30-34 0:59:50.0 0:59:58.9 0:00:08.8 9:34/M

75 Tisha White Issaquah 250 43 F 7/13 40-44 0:59:50.2 1:00:14.4 0:00:24.2 9:34/M

76 Bonnie Debu Redmond 134 34 F 5/9 30-34 1:00:11.2 1:00:26.9 0:00:15.6 9:38/M

77 Lynne Werner Seattle 249 63 F 1/4 60-64 1:00:18.2 1:00:29.9 0:00:11.7 9:39/M

78 Dean Roger Poulsbo 254 75 M 1/1 70-99 1:00:40.5 1:00:46.9 0:00:06.3 9:42/M

79 Tess Gaeke Renton 146 47 F 5/12 45-49 1:01:39.5 1:01:54.1 0:00:14.6 9:52/M

80 LeAnn Moore Duvall 190 35 F 5/15 35-39 1:02:17.3 1:02:40.9 0:00:23.6 9:58/M

81 Brooke Newman Everett 199 29 F 6/12 25-29 1:02:24.7 1:02:54.5 0:00:29.8 9:59/M

82 Ben Newman Everett 200 32 M 6/7 30-34 1:02:29.4 1:02:58.8 0:00:29.3 10:00/M

83 Nichole McFadden Woodinville 186 37 F 6/15 35-39 1:02:29.8 1:02:46.6 0:00:16.8 10:00/M

84 Cheryl Siegfried Bonney Lake 228 46 F 6/12 45-49 1:02:30.5 1:02:46.6 0:00:16.1 10:00/M

85 Katie Soldano Yakima 269 0 F 2/2 0- 0 1:02:40.7 1:03:07.4 0:00:26.7 10:02/M

86 Steve Lesco Redmond 179 32 M 7/7 30-34 1:02:56.3 1:03:15.9 0:00:19.5 10:04/M

87 Darina Decheva Redmond 137 38 F 7/15 35-39 1:02:56.8 1:03:09.7 0:00:12.8 10:04/M

88 Alexa LeMaster Kirkland 177 20 F 1/3 20-24 1:03:47.4 1:04:00.3 0:00:12.8 10:12/M

89 Kirstie Higgins Black Diamond 157 60 F 2/4 60-64 1:03:58.0 1:04:17.1 0:00:19.1 10:14/M

90 Marcie Jones Renton 166 37 F 8/15 35-39 1:04:02.1 1:04:16.9 0:00:14.7 10:15/M

91 Cindy Meier Seattle 187 38 F 9/15 35-39 1:04:21.1 1:04:39.6 0:00:18.5 10:18/M

92 Liddy Wendell Seattle 248 37 F 10/15 35-39 1:04:22.2 1:04:39.6 0:00:17.4 10:18/M

93 Scott Hartnell Issaquah 273 0 M 1/1 0- 0 1:04:33.8 1:05:01.1 0:00:27.3 10:20/M

94 Nicolas Duchastel Woodinville 267 42 M 11/13 40-44 1:04:42.2 1:04:48.3 0:00:06.1 10:21/M

95 Michaela Porter Seattle 211 30 F 6/9 30-34 1:04:45.5 1:05:07.6 0:00:22.1 10:22/M

96 Meghan Anderson Newcastle 102 44 F 8/13 40-44 1:04:59.9 1:05:20.6 0:00:20.7 10:24/M

97 Adam Anderson Newcastle 104 48 M 7/8 45-49 1:05:00.1 1:05:20.6 0:00:20.5 10:24/M

98 Brittany Naughton Bellevue 197 27 F 7/12 25-29 1:05:05.4 1:05:19.2 0:00:13.7 10:25/M

99 Rebecca Kettwig Seattle 168 43 F 9/13 40-44 1:05:09.4 1:05:33.2 0:00:23.8 10:25/M

100 Tracy Lesco Redmond 178 31 F 7/9 30-34 1:05:12.1 1:05:31.6 0:00:19.5 10:26/M

101 Kelly Larson Tacoma 172 28 F 8/12 25-29 1:05:15.6 1:05:36.4 0:00:20.8 10:26/M

102 Debbie Ball Durant 111 52 F 4/9 50-54 1:05:36.4 1:05:50.2 0:00:13.7 10:30/M

103 Jerry Marshall Fall City 183 67 M 1/1 65-69 1:05:45.9 1:06:07.1 0:00:21.1 10:31/M

104 Bruce Priday Overland Park 213 55 M 1/2 55-59 1:06:07.2 1:06:35.2 0:00:27.9 10:35/M

105 Kristen Moss Overland Park 192 24 F 2/3 20-24 1:06:07.5 1:06:35.1 0:00:27.5 10:35/M

106 Melissa Arias Auburn 106 22 F 3/3 20-24 1:06:22.4 1:06:42.8 0:00:20.3 10:37/M

107 Brenda Dawson Bellevue 131 47 F 7/12 45-49 1:06:44.5 1:07:02.2 0:00:17.7 10:41/M

108 Janelle Bowersox Atlanta 116 62 F 3/4 60-64 1:06:48.8 1:07:03.4 0:00:14.5 10:41/M

109 Diana Hull Maple Valley 161 40 F 10/13 40-44 1:06:58.6 1:07:12.4 0:00:13.8 10:43/M

110 Brenda Bachman Seattle 108 52 F 5/9 50-54 1:07:04.7 1:07:12.8 0:00:08.1 10:44/M

111 Kim Donlin North bend 138 36 F 11/15 35-39 1:07:17.8 1:07:28.6 0:00:10.8 10:46/M

112 Tiffany Gorski North bend 151 37 F 12/15 35-39 1:07:18.2 1:07:28.8 0:00:10.6 10:46/M

113 Julie Orta Kirkland 205 48 F 8/12 45-49 1:08:24.1 1:08:46.7 0:00:22.5 10:57/M

114 Carol Swindaman Redmond 238 59 F 2/3 55-59 1:08:24.7 1:08:47.3 0:00:22.6 10:57/M

115 rob Schultz Seattle 121 46 M 8/8 45-49 1:08:46.0 1:09:10.7 0:00:24.6 11:00/M

116 Brynn Bond Seattle 115 38 F 13/15 35-39 1:08:49.3 1:09:11.2 0:00:21.8 11:01/M

117 Chris Skiles Maple Valley 255 42 M 12/13 40-44 1:10:09.0 1:10:23.9 0:00:14.8 11:13/M

118 krystal farnham-muchow Seattle 142 27 F 9/12 25-29 1:10:22.1 1:10:34.2 0:00:12.1 11:16/M

119 Kathleen Colvard Des Moines 129 54 F 6/9 50-54 1:10:35.6 1:10:49.7 0:00:14.1 11:18/M

120 Cynthia Howell seattle 160 52 F 7/9 50-54 1:10:37.6 1:10:45.9 0:00:08.3 11:18/M

121 Ecem Ecevit-Pogge Redmond 140 41 F 11/13 40-44 1:10:40.5 1:11:03.6 0:00:23.1 11:18/M

122 Laura Lee Seattle 175 54 F 8/9 50-54 1:10:49.6 1:11:08.1 0:00:18.5 11:20/M

123 Beth Quiniones Kent 214 33 F 8/9 30-34 1:10:50.5 1:11:21.9 0:00:31.4 11:20/M

124 Jamin Debu Redmond 135 11 M 1/1 10-11 1:11:43.2 1:11:59.7 0:00:16.4 11:28/M

125 Chris Henderson Snoqualmie 156 39 M 2/2 35-39 1:11:59.0 1:12:19.3 0:00:20.3 11:31/M

126 Linda Rawlings North Bend 216 49 F 9/12 45-49 1:12:22.5 1:12:49.1 0:00:26.6 11:35/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

127 Yessenia Arias Renton 105 26 F 10/12 25-29 1:13:00.5 1:13:19.8 0:00:19.3 11:41/M

128 Joni Gibson Renton 147 26 F 11/12 25-29 1:13:51.1 1:14:11.5 0:00:20.3 11:49/M

129 Debbie Yoro Shoreline 253 45 F 10/12 45-49 1:14:43.1 1:15:15.9 0:00:32.8 11:57/M

130 Hugh Sutherland Gig Harbor 236 56 M 2/2 55-59 1:15:37.4 1:15:54.7 0:00:17.2 12:06/M

131 Tana Miller Lake Tapps 188 44 F 12/13 40-44 1:16:04.0 1:16:30.6 0:00:26.6 12:10/M

132 Sumer Howard Snoqualmie 158 37 F 14/15 35-39 1:16:04.2 1:16:30.6 0:00:26.3 12:10/M

133 Corrie Schumacher Carnation 225 49 F 11/12 45-49 1:17:19.1 1:17:30.9 0:00:11.7 12:22/M

134 Jenette Grant-Umek Redmond 153 47 F 12/12 45-49 1:17:32.7 1:18:01.9 0:00:29.1 12:24/M

135 Gus Quiniones Kent 215 43 M 13/13 40-44 1:19:53.1 1:20:23.9 0:00:30.8 12:47/M

136 Nancy Marshall Fall City 182 52 F 9/9 50-54 1:19:54.0 1:20:15.4 0:00:21.3 12:47/M

137 Michael Niksa Redmond 201 25 M 5/5 25-29 1:20:55.0 1:21:18.9 0:00:23.8 12:57/M

138 Debra Wainwright Redmond 244 28 F 12/12 25-29 1:20:55.9 1:21:19.3 0:00:23.3 12:57/M

139 Jessica Christensen Maple Valley 257 36 F 15/15 35-39 1:22:37.8 1:22:55.4 0:00:17.6 13:13/M

140 April Fournier Billings 144 58 F 3/3 55-59 1:25:47.5 1:26:14.2 0:00:26.7 13:44/M

141 Shannon Moyle Issaquah 193 32 F 9/9 30-34 1:26:33.5 1:26:57.9 0:00:24.3 13:51/M

142 Barbara Hagel Redmond 154 62 F 4/4 60-64 1:28:58.0 1:29:19.7 0:00:21.7 14:14/M

143 Michelle Ward Redmond 246 42 F 13/13 40-44 1:29:04.2 1:29:25.7 0:00:21.5 14:15/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anne Hobson Black Diamond 261 52 1 0:43:22.9 0:43:22.9 0:00:00.0 6:56/M

2 Caitlin Schwalbach Bellevue 226 25 2 0:43:53.8 0:43:53.8 0:00:00.0 7:01/M

3 Jennifer Saam Newcastle 264 40 3 0:44:25.1 0:44:25.1 0:00:00.0 7:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laura Kelly Issaquah 272 0 16 0:54:26.4 0:54:41.6 0:00:15.2 8:43/M

2 Katie Soldano Yakima 269 0 41 1:02:40.7 1:03:07.4 0:00:26.7 10:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Megan Martin Redmond 259 15 4 0:47:07.8 0:47:18.4 0:00:10.6 7:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alexa LeMaster Kirkland 177 20 43 1:03:47.4 1:04:00.3 0:00:12.8 10:12/M

2 Kristen Moss Overland Park 192 24 55 1:06:07.5 1:06:35.1 0:00:27.5 10:35/M

3 Melissa Arias Auburn 106 22 56 1:06:22.4 1:06:42.8 0:00:20.3 10:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Erin Sweeny North bend 237 29 7 0:48:53.7 0:49:04.1 0:00:10.4 7:49/M

2 Adelina Solis Seattle 230 26 15 0:54:22.4 0:54:38.3 0:00:15.9 8:42/M

3 Joanna Jaross auburn 162 27 18 0:54:53.1 0:55:08.7 0:00:15.6 8:47/M

4 alicia kooiker Seattle 170 25 20 0:55:30.9 0:57:56.4 0:02:25.4 8:53/M

5 Anna Pflug Bellevue 209 27 25 0:57:40.5 0:58:00.8 0:00:20.3 9:14/M

6 Brooke Newman Everett 199 29 38 1:02:24.7 1:02:54.5 0:00:29.8 9:59/M

7 Brittany Naughton Bellevue 197 27 50 1:05:05.4 1:05:19.2 0:00:13.7 10:25/M

8 Kelly Larson Tacoma 172 28 53 1:05:15.6 1:05:36.4 0:00:20.8 10:26/M

9 krystal farnham-muchow Seattle 142 27 66 1:10:22.1 1:10:34.2 0:00:12.1 11:16/M

10 Yessenia Arias Renton 105 26 73 1:13:00.5 1:13:19.8 0:00:19.3 11:41/M

11 Joni Gibson Renton 147 26 74 1:13:51.1 1:14:11.5 0:00:20.3 11:49/M

12 Debra Wainwright Redmond 244 28 81 1:20:55.9 1:21:19.3 0:00:23.3 12:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mindy Johnson Fall City 164 33 5 0:48:10.0 0:48:21.4 0:00:11.3 7:42/M

2 Emily Stchur Carnation 233 34 23 0:57:06.9 0:57:14.7 0:00:07.7 9:08/M

3 Laura Porter Snoqualmie 212 34 29 0:59:24.2 0:59:34.4 0:00:10.2 9:30/M

4 Stacey Hall Seattle 155 32 32 0:59:50.0 0:59:58.9 0:00:08.8 9:34/M

5 Bonnie Debu Redmond 134 34 34 1:00:11.2 1:00:26.9 0:00:15.6 9:38/M

6 Michaela Porter Seattle 211 30 48 1:04:45.5 1:05:07.6 0:00:22.1 10:22/M

7 Tracy Lesco Redmond 178 31 52 1:05:12.1 1:05:31.6 0:00:19.5 10:26/M

8 Beth Quiniones Kent 214 33 71 1:10:50.5 1:11:21.9 0:00:31.4 11:20/M

9 Shannon Moyle Issaquah 193 32 84 1:26:33.5 1:26:57.9 0:00:24.3 13:51/M

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female Age Unknown

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Fall City Half Marathon and 10K 2014

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 11, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 12 to 15

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristen Freund Fall City 145 38 10 0:51:22.8 0:51:34.6 0:00:11.8 8:13/M

2 Jennifer Gleason Issaquah 149 39 13 0:52:23.5 0:52:46.5 0:00:22.9 8:23/M

3 Janet Olson Snoqualmie 204 38 14 0:52:24.8 0:52:48.1 0:00:23.3 8:23/M

4 Nina Viele Fall City 243 38 21 0:55:48.5 0:56:01.2 0:00:12.6 8:56/M

5 LeAnn Moore Duvall 190 35 37 1:02:17.3 1:02:40.9 0:00:23.6 9:58/M

6 Nichole McFadden Woodinville 186 37 39 1:02:29.8 1:02:46.6 0:00:16.8 10:00/M

7 Darina Decheva Redmond 137 38 42 1:02:56.8 1:03:09.7 0:00:12.8 10:04/M

8 Marcie Jones Renton 166 37 45 1:04:02.1 1:04:16.9 0:00:14.7 10:15/M

9 Cindy Meier Seattle 187 38 46 1:04:21.1 1:04:39.6 0:00:18.5 10:18/M

10 Liddy Wendell Seattle 248 37 47 1:04:22.2 1:04:39.6 0:00:17.4 10:18/M

11 Kim Donlin North bend 138 36 61 1:07:17.8 1:07:28.6 0:00:10.8 10:46/M

12 Tiffany Gorski North bend 151 37 62 1:07:18.2 1:07:28.8 0:00:10.6 10:46/M

13 Brynn Bond Seattle 115 38 65 1:08:49.3 1:09:11.2 0:00:21.8 11:01/M

14 Sumer Howard Snoqualmie 158 37 77 1:16:04.2 1:16:30.6 0:00:26.3 12:10/M

15 Jessica Christensen Maple Valley 257 36 82 1:22:37.8 1:22:55.4 0:00:17.6 13:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 jodi jeffries snoqualmie 163 43 6 0:48:42.9 0:48:48.4 0:00:05.5 7:48/M

2 Lisa Anderson North Bend 103 43 11 0:51:39.0 0:51:48.3 0:00:09.3 8:16/M

3 Heather Grassman Sammamish 274 42 12 0:52:05.1 0:52:15.5 0:00:10.3 8:20/M

4 Carrie Vanderveer seattle 242 43 17 0:54:38.4 0:54:45.7 0:00:07.3 8:44/M

5 Brenda Schultz Seattle 120 43 26 0:57:40.7 0:58:05.1 0:00:24.3 9:14/M

6 Angela Johnson Seattle 165 41 31 0:59:31.9 0:59:49.7 0:00:17.8 9:31/M

7 Tisha White Issaquah 250 43 33 0:59:50.2 1:00:14.4 0:00:24.2 9:34/M

8 Meghan Anderson Newcastle 102 44 49 1:04:59.9 1:05:20.6 0:00:20.7 10:24/M

9 Rebecca Kettwig Seattle 168 43 51 1:05:09.4 1:05:33.2 0:00:23.8 10:25/M

10 Diana Hull Maple Valley 161 40 59 1:06:58.6 1:07:12.4 0:00:13.8 10:43/M

11 Ecem Ecevit-Pogge Redmond 140 41 69 1:10:40.5 1:11:03.6 0:00:23.1 11:18/M

12 Tana Miller Lake Tapps 188 44 76 1:16:04.0 1:16:30.6 0:00:26.6 12:10/M

13 Michelle Ward Redmond 246 42 86 1:29:04.2 1:29:25.7 0:00:21.5 14:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brenda Carter Redmond 124 46 8 0:49:02.0 0:49:06.9 0:00:04.8 7:51/M

2 Maria Boggs Snoqualmie 114 45 19 0:55:17.8 0:55:25.6 0:00:07.7 8:51/M

3 Rachel de Rossi Issaquah 132 47 27 0:58:19.9 0:58:29.5 0:00:09.6 9:20/M

4 Debbie Beeler Snoqualmie 113 47 30 0:59:25.7 0:59:42.6 0:00:16.8 9:30/M

5 Tess Gaeke Renton 146 47 36 1:01:39.5 1:01:54.1 0:00:14.6 9:52/M

6 Cheryl Siegfried Bonney Lake 228 46 40 1:02:30.5 1:02:46.6 0:00:16.1 10:00/M

7 Brenda Dawson Bellevue 131 47 57 1:06:44.5 1:07:02.2 0:00:17.7 10:41/M

8 Julie Orta Kirkland 205 48 63 1:08:24.1 1:08:46.7 0:00:22.5 10:57/M

9 Linda Rawlings North Bend 216 49 72 1:12:22.5 1:12:49.1 0:00:26.6 11:35/M

10 Debbie Yoro Shoreline 253 45 75 1:14:43.1 1:15:15.9 0:00:32.8 11:57/M

11 Corrie Schumacher Carnation 225 49 78 1:17:19.1 1:17:30.9 0:00:11.7 12:22/M

12 Jenette Grant-Umek Redmond 153 47 79 1:17:32.7 1:18:01.9 0:00:29.1 12:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bonnie Schueler Carnation 222 53 9 0:50:41.0 0:50:57.2 0:00:16.1 8:07/M

2 Ranelle Loftis Eatonville 180 52 24 0:57:25.9 0:57:38.1 0:00:12.1 9:11/M

3 sara navarria issaquah 198 52 28 0:58:52.5 0:59:16.9 0:00:24.3 9:25/M

4 Debbie Ball Durant 111 52 54 1:05:36.4 1:05:50.2 0:00:13.7 10:30/M

5 Brenda Bachman Seattle 108 52 60 1:07:04.7 1:07:12.8 0:00:08.1 10:44/M

6 Kathleen Colvard Des Moines 129 54 67 1:10:35.6 1:10:49.7 0:00:14.1 11:18/M

7 Cynthia Howell seattle 160 52 68 1:10:37.6 1:10:45.9 0:00:08.3 11:18/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

8 Laura Lee Seattle 175 54 70 1:10:49.6 1:11:08.1 0:00:18.5 11:20/M

9 Nancy Marshall Fall City 182 52 80 1:19:54.0 1:20:15.4 0:00:21.3 12:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sharan Daniel Seattle 130 56 22 0:56:55.1 0:57:13.4 0:00:18.3 9:06/M

2 Carol Swindaman Redmond 238 59 64 1:08:24.7 1:08:47.3 0:00:22.6 10:57/M

3 April Fournier Billings 144 58 83 1:25:47.5 1:26:14.2 0:00:26.7 13:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lynne Werner Seattle 249 63 35 1:00:18.2 1:00:29.9 0:00:11.7 9:39/M

2 Kirstie Higgins Black Diamond 157 60 44 1:03:58.0 1:04:17.1 0:00:19.1 10:14/M

3 Janelle Bowersox Atlanta 116 62 58 1:06:48.8 1:07:03.4 0:00:14.5 10:41/M

4 Barbara Hagel Redmond 154 62 85 1:28:58.0 1:29:19.7 0:00:21.7 14:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Evan Sims Spokane 271 36 1 0:32:06.9 0:32:06.9 0:00:00.0 5:08/M

2 Travis Adams Redmond 101 42 2 0:36:05.6 0:36:05.6 0:00:00.0 5:46/M

3 Jay Johannesen Mukilteo 258 51 3 0:36:51.8 0:36:51.8 0:00:00.0 5:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Hartnell Issaquah 273 0 46 1:04:33.8 1:05:01.1 0:00:27.3 10:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Luke Debu Redmond 136 8 35 0:55:13.1 0:55:28.4 0:00:15.3 8:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jamin Debu Redmond 135 11 53 1:11:43.2 1:11:59.7 0:00:16.4 11:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tristan Robinson BOTHELL 219 14 11 0:43:42.8 0:43:44.1 0:00:01.2 7:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hayden Robinson BOTHELL 218 16 23 0:51:15.6 0:51:17.1 0:00:01.4 8:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joe Matheson Seattle 184 22 4 0:37:45.0 0:37:47.7 0:00:02.7 6:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Carroll Sammamish 123 28 6 0:40:21.3 0:40:26.9 0:00:05.6 6:27/M

2 Elliot Smith Seattle 263 25 10 0:43:38.3 0:43:41.1 0:00:02.7 6:59/M

3 Alana Killeen Seattle 265 25 26 0:52:13.7 0:52:32.4 0:00:18.6 8:21/M

4 Jordan Bahr Snoqualmie 109 27 31 0:54:28.2 0:54:45.8 0:00:17.6 8:43/M

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male Age Unknown

Male 9 and Under

Male 10 to 11

Male 12 to 15

Male 16 to 19

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

5 Michael Niksa Redmond 201 25 57 1:20:55.0 1:21:18.9 0:00:23.8 12:57/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Asher McCord Seattle 185 34 18 0:46:16.3 0:46:23.1 0:00:06.7 7:24/M

2 Onur Ozbek Kirkland 206 34 25 0:52:02.1 0:52:11.7 0:00:09.6 8:20/M

3 Elliott Drury snoqualmie 139 34 32 0:54:31.3 0:54:59.9 0:00:28.5 8:43/M

4 Brian Larson Tacoma 173 34 38 0:56:08.1 0:56:28.3 0:00:20.1 8:59/M

5 Shayne Burgess Snoqualmie 119 32 40 0:57:32.0 0:57:47.2 0:00:15.1 9:12/M

6 Ben Newman Everett 200 32 44 1:02:29.4 1:02:58.8 0:00:29.3 10:00/M

7 Steve Lesco Redmond 179 32 45 1:02:56.3 1:03:15.9 0:00:19.5 10:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Pileggi Spokane 270 36 5 0:38:34.2 0:38:36.1 0:00:01.8 6:10/M

2 Chris Henderson Snoqualmie 156 39 54 1:11:59.0 1:12:19.3 0:00:20.3 11:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Phillips Issaquah 210 43 8 0:42:55.0 0:42:57.4 0:00:02.3 6:52/M

2 Mark kenneally Kent 262 44 13 0:44:30.0 0:44:34.4 0:00:04.3 7:07/M

3 Jeff Baker 266 43 15 0:45:03.5 0:45:07.8 0:00:04.3 7:12/M

4 Thomas Ross Bellevue 220 42 17 0:46:12.3 0:46:16.1 0:00:03.8 7:24/M

5 Dan Braun Seattle 117 40 19 0:46:31.4 0:46:38.3 0:00:06.8 7:27/M

6 Wade Warriner Redmond 247 42 22 0:50:22.6 0:50:31.4 0:00:08.8 8:04/M

7 Mike Cole North Bend 127 40 29 0:53:00.3 0:53:10.1 0:00:09.8 8:29/M

8 Jon Stadler Tukwila 223 40 30 0:53:34.5 0:53:39.9 0:00:05.3 8:34/M

9 Richard Robinson BOTHELL 217 41 34 0:55:12.0 0:55:24.2 0:00:12.1 8:50/M

10 Christopher Tiernan Fall City 239 41 41 0:57:56.3 0:58:11.1 0:00:14.8 9:16/M

11 Nicolas Duchastel Woodinville 267 42 47 1:04:42.2 1:04:48.3 0:00:06.1 10:21/M

12 Chris Skiles Maple Valley 255 42 52 1:10:09.0 1:10:23.9 0:00:14.8 11:13/M

13 Gus Quiniones Kent 215 43 56 1:19:53.1 1:20:23.9 0:00:30.8 12:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Miller snoqualmie 189 46 9 0:43:31.7 0:43:35.3 0:00:03.6 6:58/M

2 Darrin Stolz Tukwila 234 49 27 0:52:49.0 0:52:54.1 0:00:05.1 8:27/M

3 Derek Jones Kirkland 167 48 36 0:55:19.8 0:55:29.6 0:00:09.8 8:51/M

4 Rudy Valdez Sammamish 240 47 37 0:55:59.4 0:56:03.3 0:00:03.8 8:57/M

5 Andy Martin Redmond 260 48 39 0:56:25.2 0:56:38.2 0:00:12.9 9:02/M

6 Mark LeMaster Kirkland 176 49 42 0:58:44.6 0:58:57.2 0:00:12.5 9:24/M

7 Adam Anderson Newcastle 104 48 48 1:05:00.1 1:05:20.6 0:00:20.5 10:24/M

8 rob Schultz Seattle 121 46 51 1:08:46.0 1:09:10.7 0:00:24.6 11:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Roy Seliber Sammamish 227 54 7 0:42:13.9 0:42:16.2 0:00:02.3 6:45/M

2 Jeff Wagner Sammamish 256 51 12 0:44:29.4 0:44:33.4 0:00:03.9 7:07/M

3 John Colvard Des Moines 128 53 20 0:48:51.6 0:48:56.2 0:00:04.5 7:49/M

4 Sean Howard Snoqualmie 159 50 33 0:54:55.3 0:55:20.9 0:00:25.5 8:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bruce Priday Overland Park 213 55 50 1:06:07.2 1:06:35.2 0:00:27.9 10:35/M

2 Hugh Sutherland Gig Harbor 236 56 55 1:15:37.4 1:15:54.7 0:00:17.2 12:06/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Parsons Issaquah 207 60 14 0:44:54.6 0:45:00.4 0:00:05.7 7:11/M

2 Ron Chew Seattle 125 61 16 0:45:14.5 0:45:18.8 0:00:04.3 7:14/M

3 Alan Hardwick Seattle 268 62 21 0:49:07.2 0:49:12.1 0:00:04.9 7:52/M

4 David Olsho Seattle 202 63 24 0:51:20.9 0:51:27.2 0:00:06.3 8:13/M

5 James Ellison Federal Way 141 63 28 0:52:51.0 0:52:59.3 0:00:08.3 8:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jerry Marshall Fall City 183 67 49 1:05:45.9 1:06:07.1 0:00:21.1 10:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dean Roger Poulsbo 254 75 43 1:00:40.5 1:00:46.9 0:00:06.3 9:42/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 and over
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